North Carolina Court of Appeals

Docket Sheet

Daly v McKenzie

Case Number: P15-858 **As of:** 04/26/2024

Case Closed: Yes Close Date: Case Type: Civil (Civil_othr) Mediation: No

JUDITH DALY

V.

ALESSANDRA MCKENZIE

Docket Date: 11-16-2015 File Date: File Time: Acquired Date: 11-13-2015

Bond Collected: No Docket Fee: No Pauper: Yes Print Deposit: No State Appeals:

History

Venue: Iredell (32) Heard In:
To SC: From SC:

Lower Court Number(s)

Location: Iredell (32)

Judge:

Case #: 14-cvd-2186

Tracking/Argue

Opinion

Documents

Document	Date Recvd	Cert of Service	Rec/Brf Due	Resp. Due	Resp. Recvd	Mailed Out	Ruling	Ruling Date
(1) M-GEN	11-13-2015	11-13-2015					Dismissed	11-17-2015

1 - MOTION [PETITION FOR 14 DAY EXTENSION OF TIME TO ARRANGE, AND CONTRACT, FOR TRANSCRIPTION OF RECORD]

(Dismissed) - 11-17-2015 Filed: 11-13-2015 @ 16:18:05

FOR: Defendant-Appellant Alessandra Mckenzie

BY: Ms. Alessandra McKenzie

The following order was entered:

The motion filed in this cause on the 13th of November 2015 and designated 'Petition for 14 day Extension of Time to Arrange, and Contract, for Transcription of Record' is dismissed without prejudice to refile with a showing that an initial thirty-day extension of time for production and delivery of the transcript has been obtained from the trial court pursuant to N.C.R. App. P. 7(b)(1) and 27(c).

By order of the Court this the 17th of November 2015.

Financial Information

Receipts

Date Charged Charge Type Amount Chaged Amount Paid Document Pages Receipt # Date Paid

Exhibits

Parties

Party Name Role

Alessandra Mckenzie Defendant-Appellant

Judith Daly Plaintiff-Appellant

Attorneys

Attorney for Defendant-Appellant - Alessandra Mckenzie

Ms. Alessandra McKenzie [Primary Attorney]

Pro Se

aless.troncone@outlook.com

113 E. Morehouse Avenue Mooresville, NC 28117 (704) 658-2311